
Please Print This Page For Reference

southernfabsales.com | P: 813.444.4555 | F: 813.333.0450

Motor Amperage Requirements by Horse Power

Motor HP 200 VAC 208 VAC 230 VAC 380 VAC 400 VAC 415 VAC 460 VAC 480 VAC 575 VAC

15 — 41 
60

36 
63 — 21 

16-27
21 

18-25
18 

18-25 — 17 
16-27

30 — 86 
125

76 
100 — 42 

80
43 
80

38 
50 — 32 

50

50 132 
175

128 
175

122 
175

69 
100

66 
100

64 
100

58 
100 — 52 

80

60 — — 142 
175

83 
125 — — 71 

100 — —

75 198 
250 — 172 

250 — 98 
175 — 86 

175 — 86 
100

100 — — 248 
300 — 124 

175
120 
175 — 105 

175
99 

125

Full Load Amps 
Circuit Breaker Amps



About SFMS
With an extensive working knowledge of manufacturing systems, going 

back over 30 years coupled with real hands-on shop experience, our 

representatives can best assist you in locating and securing the best 

machinery for your application. Along with our own inventory, we can 

choose solutions from a close network of partners. If we don’t have the 

solution you’re looking for, we will find it. 

PO Box 1789 

Riverview FL, 33569 

P: 813.444.4555 

F: 813.333.0450

southernfabsales.com

https://www.southernfabsales.com/
https://www.facebook.com/southernfab/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/southern-fabricating-machinery-sales-inc-

