Motor Amperage Requirements by Horse Power									
Motor HP	200 VAC	208 VAC	230 VAC	380 VAC	400 VAC	415 VAC	460 VAC	480 VAC	575 VAC
15	_	41 <b>60</b>	36 <b>63</b>	_	21 <b>16-27</b>	21 <b>18-25</b>	18 <b>18-25</b>	_	17 <b>16-27</b>
30	_	86 <b>125</b>	76 <b>100</b>	_	42 <b>80</b>	43 <b>80</b>	38 <b>50</b>	_	32 <b>50</b>
50	132 175	128 <b>175</b>	122 175	69 <b>100</b>	66 <b>100</b>	64 <b>100</b>	58 <b>100</b>	_	52 <b>80</b>
60	_	_	142 175	83 <b>125</b>	_	_	71 <b>100</b>	_	_
75	198 <b>250</b>	_	172 <b>250</b>	_	98 <b>175</b>	_	86 <b>175</b>	_	86 <b>100</b>
100	_	_	248 <b>300</b>	_	124 <b>175</b>	120 <b>175</b>	_	105 <b>175</b>	99 <b>125</b>

Full Load Amps
Circuit Breaker Amps

Please Print This Page For Reference





## **About SFMS**





With an extensive working knowledge of manufacturing systems, going back over 30 years coupled with real hands-on shop experience, our representatives can best assist you in locating and securing the best machinery for your application. Along with our own inventory, we can choose solutions from a close network of partners. If we don't have the solution you're looking for, we will find it.

## southernfabsales.com

PO Box 1789

Riverview FL, 33569

P: 813.444.4555

F: 813.333.0450









